2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Maple Creek Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 11:41.7
1 9546 Calvin Bear 1 1 11:30.2 11:30.2 0:00.0
2 9567 Harry Mitchell 2 3 11:30.5 23:00.6 0:00.3
3 9577 Ethan Terrell 3 6 11:40.6 34:41.2 0:104
4 9572 Canyon Rew 4 10 11:48.3 46:29.4 0:18.1
5 9556 Theodore Hoffer 5 15 11:58.8 58:28.2 0:28.6
6 9553 Foster Heath (6) (21) 12:00.8  1:10:29.0 0:30.6
7 9551 Davis Gray @) (28) 12:09.0 1:22:37.9 0:38.8
8 9579 Easton Vincent More Than 7 12:12.0 1:34:49.9 0:41.8
9 9578 Evan Tieszen More Than 7 12:26.6  1:47:16.4 0:56.4
10 9555 William Himsel More Than 7 12:39.6 1:59:56.0 1.094
11 9566 Joe Michael More Than 7 12:42.4  2:12:38.4 1:12.3
12 9544 Blake Arnold More Than 7 12:57.3  2:25:35.6 1:27.1
13 9559 Brayden Lawrence More Than 7 13:01.3  2:38:36.8 1:31.1
14 9580 Carter Ward More Than 7 13:02.7 2:51:39.4 1:.32.5
15 9548 Caleb Dubach More Than 7 13:06.6  3:04:46.0 1:36.4
16 9550 Bradley Gordon More Than 7 13:10.8 3:17:56.7 1:40.6
17 9564 Robert McGregor More Than 7 13:12.4  3:31:09.0 1:42.2
18 9571 Evan Rentschler More Than 7 13:18.5  3:44:27.4 1:48.3
19 9573 Will Rookus More Than 7 13:19.5 3:57:46.8 1:49.3
20 9561 Daniel Lecoque More Than 7 13:21.8 4:11:08.6 1:51.6
21 9575 Atticus Sheehe More Than 7 13:31.7  4:24:40.2 2:01.5
22 9570 Calvin Renie More Than 7 13:32.3  4:38:12.5 2:02.1
23 9558 Jacob Hughes More Than 7 13:33.5  4:51:45.9 2:03.3
24 9543 Beckett Albertson More Than 7 14:02.0 5:05:47.9 2:31.8
25 9557 Dalton Hope More Than 7 14:15.6  5:20:03.4 2:454
26 9581 Nayminn Winlatt More Than 7 15:03.2  5:35:06.6 3:33.1
27 9552 Weston Hagan More Than 7 15:17.6  5:50:24.1 3474
28 9563 Jason Martin More Than 7 15:44.0 6:06:08.1 4:13.8
29 9560 Eugene Leadbetter More Than 7 15:44.6  6:21:52.6 4:14.4
30 9574 Micah Schwartz More Than 7 17.02.2  6:38:54.7 5:32.0
31 9582 Jacarr Woods More Than 7 17:06.6  6:56:01.3 5:36.5
Team - Summit Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 12:36.1
1 9690 Parker Hochstetler 9 9 12:24.2 12:24.2 0:00.0
2 9700 Cole Rigley 10 19 12:26.8 24:51.0 0:02.7
3 9681 Dominic Bloom 13 32 12:40.4 37:31.3 0:16.2
4 9704 Liam Smits 14 46 12:42.6 50:13.8 0:18.4
5 9691 Declan Hofer 15 61 12:46.4  1:03:00.2 0:22.3
6 9699 Zach Preston a7 (78) 12:47.7  1:15:47.9 0:23.5
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2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 12:36.1
7 9689 Miles Hardy (23) (101) 13:17.4  1:29:05.3 0:53.3
8 9684 Jackson Cogdell More Than 7 13:35.4  1:42:40.6 1:11.2
9 9695 Jason Pence More Than 7 13:56.8 1:56:37.3 1:32.6
10 9692 Nash Kirkland More Than 7 14:08.5 2:10:45.7 1:44.3
11 9680 Camden Bien More Than 7 14:12.6  2:24:58.3 1:48.4
12 9696 Max Peters More Than 7 14:21.5 2:39:19.7 1:57.3
13 9708 Griffin Webb More Than 7 14:23.5 2:53:43.2 1:59.4
14 9686 Judah Gaff More Than 7 14:35.3 3:08:18.4 2:11.1
15 9705 Owen Smits More Than 7 14:48.5 3:23:06.8 2:24.3
16 9707 Charlie Ueber More Than 7 15:11.5 3:38:18.3 2:47.4
17 9683 Giacomo Casini More Than 7 15:56.7  3:54:15.0 3:32.6
18 9688 Lawson Glover More Than 7 16:02.8 4:10:17.8 3:38.7
19 9706 Chase Sorrell More Than 7 16:52.7 4:27:10.4 4:28.5
20 9694 Rowan Morrison More Than 7 18:48.5 4:45:58.9 6:24.4
Team - Northridge Middle School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 12:37.0
1 9629 Eric Beechy 8 8 12:23.8 12:23.8 0:00.0
2 9656 Lucas Swathwood 11 19 12:27.5 24:51.3 0:03.7
3 9657 Micah Van Daele 12 31 12:32.5 37:23.7 0:08.7
4 9635 Joren Graber 16 47 12:47.5 50:11.1 0:23.7
5 9633 Brayden Gillette 18 65 12:53.6  1:03:04.6 0:29.8
6 9639 Gabriel Kowalski (29) (84) 12:54.3  1:15:58.9 0:30.5
7 9658 Declan Weldy (22) (106) 13:06.7  1:29:05.6 0:42.9
8 9646 Braxton Miller More Than 7 13:34.6  1:42:40.1 1:10.8
9 9647 Mason Muir More Than 7 13:52.7 1:56:32.8 1:28.9
10 9652 Ryne Schramm More Than 7 13:59.0 2:10:31.7 1:35.2
11 9638 Alexander Kowalski More Than 7 14:00.3  2:24:32.0 1:36.5
12 9649 Nolan Rasler More Than 7 14:.01.8  2:38:33.7 1:38.0
13 9630 Owen Canfield More Than 7 14:04.5 2:52:38.2 1:40.7
14 9659 Garin Wilkinson More Than 7 14:12.4 3:06:50.5 1:48.6
15 9651 Oliver Reed More Than 7 14:42.6  3:21:33.1 2:18.8
16 9654 Will Stutsman More Than 7 15:04.8 3:36:37.9 2:41.1
17 9655 Daniel Swathwood More Than 7 15:39.2  3:52:17.0 3:15.4
18 9661 Mason Zarse More Than 7 15:39.5 4:07:56.5 3:15.7
19 9660 Alexander Williams More Than 7 17:26.5 4:25:22.9 5:02.7
20 9636 Levi Graber More Than 7 17:43.7 4:43.06.6 5:19.9
21 9631 Michael Crist More Than 7 18:18.2 5:01:24.8 5:54.4
22 9644 Maximus Matthias-Neff More Than 7 18:43.3 5:20:08.1 6:19.6
23 9643 Ulisses Maldonado More Than 7 21:52.2 5:42:00.2 9:28.4

Results available at www.thtiming.com 2 09/14/2024 09:56:27



2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's JV
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ISMS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 13:36.9
1 9380 Zeke Mills 20 20 13:02.3 13:02.3 0:00.0
2 9387 Charlie Wigent 21 41 13:03.3 26:05.5 0:01.1
3 9376 Adan Maloy 27 68 13:41.2 39:46.6 0:39.0
4 9370 Jackson Goings 31 99 14:05.6 53:52.2 1:.03.4
5 9367 Ben Chobot 32 131 14:12.4  1:08:04.5 1:10.2
6 9373 Arlan Hiss (33) (164) 14:17.2  1:22:21.7 1:15.0
7 9381 Billy Reffitt (34) (198) 14:20.3  1:36:41.9 1:18.1
8 9386 Nick Venable More Than 7 14:51.6  1:51:33.4 1:49.4
9 9382 Avery Shively More Than 7 14:56.3  2:06:29.7 1:54.1
10 9385 Hank Urschel More Than 7 15:02.6  2:21:32.3 2:00.4
11 9372 EvanHill More Than 7 15:30.2  2:37:02.5 2:28.0
12 9379 Grayson Meeks More Than 7 15:43.3  2:52:45.7 2:41.1
13 9378 Grayson McEowen More Than 7 15:46.4  3:08:32.1 2:44.2
14 9384 Levi Turner More Than 7 15:55.5  3:24:27.6 2:53.3
Team - Lincoln Junior High, Plymouth Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 14:07.1
1 9460 David Kietzman 26 26 13:33.7 13:33.7 0:00.0
2 9473 Miles Stoneburner 29 55 13:53.3 27:27.0 0:19.7
3 9463 Abram Maclas 30 85 14:01.8 41:28.7 0:28.2
4 9475 Ethan Thompson 35 120 14:28.4 55:57.1 0:54.8
5 9470 Jayden Ruiz 38 158 14:38.3  1:10:35.3 1:04.7
6 9458 Colin Jones (42) (200) 15:01.2 1:25:36.5 1:27.6
7 9479 Liam Webster (43) (243) 15:10.7  1:40:47.2 1:37.1
8 9452 Wilson Corbett More Than 7 15:16.0  1:56:03.2 1:42.4
9 9467 Serapio Miranda More Than 7 15:31.8  2:11:34.9 1:58.2
10 9478 Lincoln Warner More Than 7 15:35.3  2:27:10.2 2:01.6
11 9449 Luke Beery More Than 7 15:40.2  2:42:50.3 2:06.6
12 9477 Nolan Vervynckt More Than 7 16:04.0 2:58:54.3 2:30.4
13 9476 Valentyn Trevino More Than 7 16:07.5 3:15:01.7 2:33.8
14 9461 Charley Krumrie More Than 7 16:35.7  3:31:37.3 3:02.0
15 9464 Miguel Marquez Arellano More Than 7 16:45.0 3:48:22.3 3:11.3
16 9465 Colten Marsh More Than 7 16:51.8 4:05:14.1 3:18.2
17 9469 Keagan Ringer More Than 7 16:55.7  4:22:09.7 3221
18 9459 Bear Kallenberg More Than 7 18:34.2  4:40:43.9 5:00.6
19 9457 Nate Honer More Than 7 20:34.8 5:01:18.6 7:01.1
20 9451 Ashton Casbon More Than 7 20:40.0 5:21:58.6 7:06.4
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Race Date

2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

September 14, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): 167

9415
9422
9413
9407
9418
9417
9419

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brayden Heiman
Evan Souther
Dean Hamstra
Abner Boren
Daniel Lenon
Parker Leeuw
Adam Watson

Team - Edgewood
Team Score (places): 219

9269
9277
9270
9271
9267
9268
9273

No o~ wDN PR

Colin Meerzo
Josias Terrazas
Gavin Mort
Isaiah Powers
Luke MacKe
Josh Martin
Isaiah Sargent

Team - Westchester
Team Score (places): 241

9742
9734
9729
9740
9736
9743
8253

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Lorenzo Squirres
Ben Malinovsky
Mike Cruz

Nathan Seaman
Ryder Monik

Colton Vanderploeg
Easton Vanderploeg

Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places): 243

9325
9333
9321
9335
9328
9332
9322
9329

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Titan Jaberg

Beau Tucker
Logan Fleenor
Brody Weaver
Brock Riley

Simon Thwaits
Logan Fussle
Brandon Slabaugh

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
Boy's JV

Overall
Place

24
25
28
36
54

(56)

(57)

37
40
44
47
51
(52)
(62)

39
45
49
53
55

(61)

(63)

41
46
48
50
58
(59)
(60)
More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:26.0

24
49
77
113
167
(223)

(280)

13:27.0
13:30.0
13:47.3
14:31.8
16:53.9
17:37.9
17:41.3

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 15:15.2

37
77
121
168
219
(271)
(333)

14:33.5
14:45.0
15:11.3
15:32.3
16:13.9
16:18.6
21:52.5

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:50.3

39
84
133
186
241
(302)
(365)

14:41.8
15:16.0
15:50.7
16:25.7
16:57.2
19:53.8
26:42.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 16:00.2

41
87
135
185
243
(302)
(362)

14:53.6
15:21.8
15:37.7
16:05.8
18:02.0
18:04.8
18:18.4
21:32.7

13:27.0
26:57.0
40:44.2
55:16.0
1:12:09.8
1:29:47.6
1:47:28.9

14:33.5
29:18.4
44:29.7
1:00:02.0
1.16:15.9
1:32:34.4
1:54:26.8

14:41.8
29:57.7
45:48.4
1.02:14.0
1:19:11.2
1:39:04.9
2:05:47.4

14:53.6
30:15.4
45:53.0
1:01:58.8
1:20:00.8
1:38:05.5
1:56:23.9
2:17:56.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.1
0:20.4
1:04.9
3:26.9
4:10.9
4:14.4

0:00.0
0:11.6
0:37.9
0:58.9
1:40.5
1:45.1
7:19.1

0:00.0
0:34.3
1:09.0
1:44.0
2:155
5:12.1
12:00.8

0:00.0
0:28.2
0:44.2
1:12.2
3:08.5
3:11.2
3:24.8
6:39.1
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